
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

9 

6 

8 

12 

7 

10 

Name 

FABIO 

CARLINHOS 

GUGA 

FABIAN 

RAFAEL 

ZE VILELA 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

LIGHT 

SENIOR 

Best Tm 

1:09.290 

1:10.210 

1:10.260 

1:10.428 

1:11.189 

1:14.035 

In Lap 

6 

6 

7 

7 

3 

7 

Diff 

0.920 

0.970 

1.138 

1.899 

4.745 

Gap 

0.920 

0.050 

0.168 

0.761 

2.846 

Laps 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Chassi 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

COPA VELOX Etapa 4 

PRO/LIGHT/SENIOR 

Classificatório 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 14:38:23 

Autodromo Int Velopark 2,278 km 

26/07/2025 13:30 


