



ETAPA 4
19/Julho/2025
Autódromo do Velopark



COPA VELOX Etapa 4

Sorted on Best Lap time

PRO/LIGHT/SENIOR

Autodromo Int Velopark 2,278 km

Classificatório

26/07/2025 13:30

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 14:38:23

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps	Chassi
1	9	FABIO	PRO	1:09.290	6			7	
2	6	CARLINHOS	PRO	1:10.210	6	0.920	0.920	6	
3	8	GUGA	PRO	1:10.260	7	0.970	0.050	7	
4	12	FABIAN	PRO	1:10.428	7	1.138	0.168	7	
5	7	RAFAEL	LIGHT	1:11.189	3	1.899	0.761	7	
6	10	ZE VILELA	SENIOR	1:14.035	7	4.745	2.846	7	

